12:00-12:05

12:05-12:35

12:35-12:45

12:45-12:55

12:55-1:00

1:00

GEORGIA RARE DISEASE ADVISORY COUNCIL AGENDA
January 15, 2025 | 12:00-1:00pm

Virtual Option: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81164602332

Call to Order & Review of Meeting Beth Nguyen, Chairperson
Objectives

Adopting Bylaws, Annual Report All
Language, Council Operation

Strategy

Rare Disease Day 2025 Beth Nguyen
General Assembly Updates Mel Carter
Housekeeping & Next Steps Beth Nguyen

Adjourn All


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81164602332

