GEORGIA RARE DISEASE ADVISORY COUNCIL AGENDA

January 15, 2025 | 12:00-1:00pm

Virtual Option: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81164602332

12:00-12:05	Call to Order & Review of Meeting Objectives	Beth Nguyen, Chairperson
12:05-12:35	Adopting Bylaws, Annual Report Language, Council Operation Strategy	All
12:35-12:45	Rare Disease Day 2025	Beth Nguyen
12:45-12:55	General Assembly Updates	Mel Carter
12:55-1:00	Housekeeping & Next Steps	Beth Nguyen
1:00	Adjourn	All